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8 NPT X R & & T 42 63.16 | 37 | Wz EHFVELRK LY & — 29 61.69
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=i () | e | e | e | [F () | en | @8 | ©8)
6H23H (K) 286 | — 286 286 — — — — —
6H24H (4) 368 — 368 654 7H 5H (%) 228 — 228 228
6H25H (+) 604 | — 604 | 1,258 7H 6H (%) 466 | — 466 694
6H26H (H) 800 — 800 | 2,058 7H 7H(R) 671 — 671 1,365
6H27H (H) 430 | — 430 | 2,488 7H 8H (H) 464 | — 464 | 1,829
6H28H (k) 453 — 453 | 2,941 7H 9H (k) 431 — 431 2,260
6H29H (k) 457 | — 457 | 3,398 7TH10H (k) 437 | — 437 | 2,697
6H30H (K) 456 — 456 | 3,854 7TH11H (K) 455 — 455 | 3,152
7H 18 (&) 418 | — 418 | 4,272 TH12H (4) 357 | — 357 | 3,509
7H 28 (1) 942 — 942 | 5,214 7TH13H (1) 763 — 763 | 4,272
7H 38 (H) 511 | 22,462 | 22,973 | 28,187 7H14H (H) 281 | 11,106 | 11,387 | 15,659
TH 48 (A) 405 | 14,732 | 15,137 | 43,324 TH15H (A) 497 | 16,153 | 16,650 | 32,309
7H 5H (k) 426 | 13,437 | 13,863 | 57,187 7H16H (k) 352 | 9,539 | 9,891 | 42,200
7H 6H (k) 440 | 14,176 | 14,616 | 71,803 TH17H (k) 517 | 14,019 | 14,536 | 56,736
TH TH(R) 544 | 16,483 | 17,027 | 88,830 TH18H (K) 558 | 13,183 | 13,741 | 70,477
7H 8H (&) 643 | 18,876 | 19,519 108,349 TH19H (&) 536 | 13,787 | 14,323 | 84,800
7TH 9R (1) | 1,152 38,683 | 39,835 148,184 7H20H (+) 966 | 27,519 | 28,485 | 113,285

woF 9,335 | 138,849 | 148,184 wo Et 7,979 | 105,306 | 113,285




(2) 6K YL 2 —RHBFREELR

SN EMA TH3A 7TH4H TH5H TH6H THTH 7H8H THI9H 24
By (H) (A) (k) (%) (K) (%) (+) 3
U 719 382 395 410 461 518 1,271 4,156
X 1 = 1,534 1,147 959 1,116 1,257 1,490 2,706 10,209
ES 213 110 115 100 141 146 408 1,233
Eooomr 796 491 477 448 622 679 1,254 4,767
T 1,126 774 657 746 893 1,089 2,154 7,439
T B 700 420 371 442 455 558 1,242 4,188
B 539 370 280 301 344 436 908 3,178
R 555 329 297 340 418 473 1,108 3,520
(AN 325 217 219 179 257 298 652 2,147
oA M 423 302 289 304 364 463 937 3,082
E [N 1,031 681 714 708 881 953 1,908 6,876
7R 377 212 263 235 298 367 816 2,568
B R 652 405 397 400 497 548 1,197 4,096
R 746 425 406 452 552 587 1,318 4,486
L dh AL 668 355 319 348 421 526 1,052 3,689
% ox N 1,204 910 769 831 885 1,028 1,925 7,552
E % E 700 431 428 474 448 550 1,119 4,150
Mmoo A 1,453 1,046 862 885 1,012 1,092 2,348 8,698
ZFEN 748 452 432 466 565 630 1,314 4,607
w® W 476 296 293 349 368 429 921 3,132
ZiI T 950 602 511 569 652 748 1,496 5,528
R B 1,300 939 896 865 1,068 1,187 2,184 8,439
i s 794 440 455 406 497 535 1,245 4,372
B % A 687 354 362 353 388 447 960 3,551
fili 686 399 335 358 380 498 1,142 3,798
E e R 656 419 376 362 434 514 953 3,714
AR 409 244 182 244 258 258 754 2,349
5 1 1,995 1,580 1,378 1,485 1,667 1,829 3,391 13,325
woF 22,462 14,732 13,437 14,176 16,483 18,876 38,683 | 138,849
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